
LOT 51    R621752
IN OR 707 PG 701
RIVERSIDE ESTATES #1 PB 5/171

GARRIGUS ROBERT OTIS
10671 CR 121
BRYCEVILLE, FL 32009

08-1S-23-1830-0051-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
09

9008.00

06/13/2023 MLU

01/14/2021 WWA 2.67 80,100 0 0 80,100

STANDARD
6

31,307
0

80,100
111,407
56,137
55,270

HX HB 30,270
25,000

111,407
0

92,635

0707/0701 6/20/1994 WD Q V 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STOKES-NASSAU INC

GARRIGUS ROBERT OTI

0628/0140 6/06/1991 WD U V 10 14,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOK GEORGE L JR

STOKES-NASSAU INC
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2011HX Base Yr

10671 CR 121, BRYCEVILLE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,216 122.6000 85.82 104,357 1994 1994 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 31,307

1,216 1,216 31,307

BAS=[YR=1994] W76 S16 E76 N16$.

BAS
1994

76

16

76

16

0

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0004 OR 0.00 0.00 2.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 80,100


